
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Cc: Lyn fontanilla Jojo Fontanilla 
Rich Barnett 

Subject: Schedule 
Date: Wed, 18 Dec 2013 21:57:32 +0000 

TODAY 

4:30pm Appt w/Rich and Darren 

Thursday Dec. 19, 2013 NY 

8:00am BREAKFAST with Chris, Mort's accountant 

10-11:30am Exercise Appt w/Caren Bayer for Alexander Technique M coordinated) 

12:00pm Lunch w/Terje Roed Larsen ( ) (Cucumbers!) 

2:00pm Appt iv/Leon Black, John Suydam and Rich Joslin at Leon's office 

9 West 57th Street, 43rd Floor 

Friday Dec. 20.  2013 NY 

9:00am Appt iv/Paul Morris ( ) 

2:15/2:30pm Appt w/Leon Botstein (ffil) 

Saturday Dec. 21, 2013 NY-RANCH 
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Reminder: Sinofsky, Reid Hoffinan 

Reminder: Darren on holiday Dec. 21-31 (he will be at Universal Studios Dec 22-25 and will be at his home in 

Florida for the remainder of days / back in office January rd) 

TBD Depart NY for the Ranch 

TBD Arrive the Ranch 

Sunday Dec. 22, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: on holiday Dec. 22-27, back to work on 28th

Reminder: Faith Kates staying El Conquistador on PR Dec. 22-31 (Faith cell:a 

Reminder: Dec. 22, Possible due date or new boat to arrive STE Boat then needs 5-7 days for engine install 
(Adam Zygowski is contact: 

Monday Dec. 23, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Harry - will be in Israel from Dec 23 - January 5th / back in office Monday January 6th

Reminder: Rich - will be out of office Dec 23, 24, 26 & 27 / back in office Monday Dec 30th 

Tuesday Dec. 24, 2013 RANCH-LA 

Reminder: Christmas Eve (Half Day) 

Reminder: Rich Barnett on holiday Dec. 24-Jan 1 (back at work on Jan. 2) 

TBD Depart Ranch for LA 

TBD Arrive LA 

Wednesday Dec. 25, 2013 LA 

Reminder: Christmas Day (Office and STC are closed) 

Reminder: Possibly Jagbland to holiday on STT/St. John's and stay at Westin (TBD) 
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Thursday Dec. 26, 2013 LA-RANCH 

TBD Depart LA for the Ranch w/Woody Allen 

TBD Arrive Ranch 

Friday Dec. 27, 2013 RANCH 

TBD Possibly see Davina De Forest Cornish today a) 

Saturday Dec 28, 2013 RANCH-PB 

Reminder: hack at work today 

TBD Depart Ranch for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sunday Dec 29,  2013 PB 

TBD Woody Allen in PB with Jeffrey 

Monday Dec. 30, 2013 PB 

Reminder: Rich back in the office today 

Reminder: Bella - will be out of office Dec 30 & 31 / back in office Jantuity 2nd 

Tuesday Dec. 31, 2013 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: New Years Eve (HalfDay) 
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